
STARTERS
add chicken 5, ground beef 5, pulled pork 5

House Salad                    
Caeser Salad                   
ask your server                  

Spinach Dip
Antojitos
Quesadilla
Fries  

Pub Platter
Pub singles 
(mushrooms, mozza sticks, fried pickles, 
mac & cheese bites, cauliflower bites, or onion rings)

Curry & Chips
Cheesy Garlic Bread
Pub Nachos

8/11

11/15

15

13

12

7/9

17/24
10

10
10

11/18

Menu

BURGERS WINGS
1/2 LB Beef/pork mix naked or lighty dusted
Served with fries 
Ask your server for our available
options

mild, medium, hot, lava, honey garlic, garparm,
Guinness bbq, dry cajun, lemon pepper, dirty
rancher, Nashville, dry jerk, hot honey
Try our weekly special sauce

Veggie 
Falls Burger
add cheese 2.50 or bacon 2.50

14
17

1 lb
2 lb
4 lb

16
29
55

MAINS
PLT
Peameal bacon, lettuce and tomato
served on toasted sourdough

Chicken Club
Grilled chicken breast on toasted
sourdough with peameal bacon,
tomato, cheese and house made
cranberry mayo

12

16

Chicken Ceasar Wrap
Crispy or grilled chicken with romaine
lettuce, parm and bacon bits

Buffalo  Wrap
Crispy or grilled chicken tossed in
buffalo sauce with onion, tomato and
pickles 

Philly Cheesesteak
Peppers and onions sauted with
delicious steak and served with fries

Fish & Chips
Breaded or battered cod loin served
with in house made tartar and
coleslaw
second piece  

      

16

6

8

Bangers
In house made sausages served
with gravy and mashed

15

17

16

18

Ask about kid options   10   Grilled Cheese ,Chicken Strips or,  Mac & cheese bites

Sausage on a bun
In house made pork sausage
option of grainy mustard or sauerkraut
add fries 7      



Menu
Fall  Favourites

 SERVED WITH FRIES *

Chili  8
In House made beef chili served with Garlic toast or Nacho chips

Pulled Pork Sandwich*   17
Smoked pulled pork topped with in house made
Guinness BBQ sauce and hand cut fries
 

SW Nashville Chicken Sandwich*   15
Breaded chicken with grilled green pepper & onions
dressed with Nashville sauce. Served with hand cut fries

Meatloaf and Mashed   16
In house made meatloaf glazed with our own Guinness BBQ sauce, 
served with mashed and gravy 

Stacked Grilled Cheese*   17
Toasted Grilled Cheese with added mozza sticks, cheddar and 
steak. Flavoured with Sweet Thai Chili Sauce



What’s Happening
Daily Events & Deals

TUESDAY: Trivia (follow us for dates) 7pm
                        
WEDNESDAY:  Jukebox Bingo 7pm
                      Wing Night $10/lb

THURSDAY:  Open Mic 6pm
                   Burger Night $12

FRIDAY:  Live Music 8 pm
              Fish & Chips  $12

SATURDAY:  Live music 8 pm 
                   or Karaoke 7 pm

SUNDAY: Live Music 2pm 

We cater and host private events. 
Contact thefallsroad296@gmail.com


