

STARTERS

In house made pork sausage

add fries 7

option of grainy mustard or sauerkraut

OTAKTOKO			
add chicken 5, ground beef 5, pu	lled pork 5		
House Salad	8/11		17/24
Caeser Salad	11/15	Pub singles (mushrooms, mozza sticks, fried pickles, mac & cheese bites, cauliflower bites, or onion rings) Curry & Chips	10
ask your server Spinach Dip	15 13		10
Antojitos	13	Cheesy Garlic Bread	10
Quesadilla	12	Pub Nachos 1	11/18
Fries	7/9		
BURGERS		wings	
1/2 LB Beef/pork mix Served with fries Ask your server for our available options		naked or lighty dusted mild, medium, hot, lava, honey garlic, garparm, Guinness bbq, dry cajun, lemon pepper, dirty rancher, Nashville, dry jerk, hot honey Try our weekly special sauce	
Veggie Falls Burger add cheese 2.50 or bacon 2.50	14 17	1 lb 16 2 lb 29 4 lb 55	
MAINS			
PLT Peameal bacon, lettuce and tomato served on toasted sourdough	12	Chicken Ceasar Wrap Crispy or grilled chicken with romaine lettuce, parm and bacon bits	
Chicken Club Grilled chicken breast on toasted sourdough with peameal bacon, tomato, cheese and house made	16	Buffalo Wrap Crispy or grilled chicken tossed in buffalo sauce with onion, tomato and pickles	
cranberry mayo Fish & Chips Breaded or battered cod loin served	16	Philly Cheesesteak Peppers and onions sauted with delicious steak and served with fries	
with in house made tartar and coleslaw	_	Panaore	
second piece	6	Bangers In house made sausages served	
Sausage on a bun	8	with gravy and mashed	

Ask about kid options 10 Grilled Cheese , Chicken Strips or, Mac & cheese bites



Fall Favourites

SERVED WITH FRIES*

Chili 8

In House made beef chili served with Garlic toast or Nacho chips

Pulled Pork Sandwich* 17

Smoked pulled pork topped with in house made Guinness BBQ sauce and hand cut fries

SW Nashville Chicken Sandwich* 15

Breaded chicken with grilled green pepper & onions dressed with Nashville sauce. Served with hand cut fries

Meatloaf and Mashed 16

In house made meatloaf glazed with our own Guinness BBQ sauce, served with mashed and gravy

Stacked Grilled Cheese* 17

Toasted Grilled Cheese with added mozza sticks, cheddar and steak. Flavoured with Sweet Thai Chili Sauce

What's Happening

Daily Events & Deals

TUESDAY: Trivia (follow us for dates) 7pm

WEDNESDAY: Jukebox Bingo 7pm Wing Night \$10/lb

THURSDAY: Open Mic 6pm **Burger Night \$12**

FRIDAY: Live Music 8 pm
Fish & Chips \$12

SATURDAY: Live music 8 pm or Karaoke 7 pm

SUNDAY: Live Music 2pm

We cater and host private events.

Contact the falls road 296 @ qmail.com